Lind Jensens Maskinfabrik A/S
Kroghusvej 7, Højmark
DK-6940 Lem St. • Denmark
Home page: www.ljm.dk
Document 10000062172 – Version 00 – 201102
NH46
NH47
NH54

NH 43/44-X-X-D/d x L-X-X-X-X-X-X-( )-X
Specifikation form 12
Order code NH 54/55
Stainless steel hydraulik cylinder
H: Through-going
*Special seals:
 TN: Teflon
 TV: Teflon-viton
“B”: Damping in bottom
“T”: Damping in top
Piston rod materials:
 Blank: Hard-chrome plated
 U:   Without chrome
Piston rod mounting:
 A: fixed bearing
 S: spherical bearing
Model:
Basic types:
Blank: No mounting
 S: Spherical bearing
 C. Bottom flange
 F: Front flange
 V: Trunnion mounting
Function:
D: Double acting
E
1
: Single acting, compressive
E
2
: Single acting, tractive
Bore:
Piston rod diameter:
Stroke:
Position of trunnion mounting:
Digit: Distance from tipping trunnion to mounting on piston rod
Digit: Length of spacer bush
Digit: in () = piston rod extension
NH 54 Öil
NH 55 Water